VH ALIBABA

12/10/2023
Breeder BERG ANDERS O ANNA
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLSWEMO003826907323

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 60967
SWE 45211
DNK 263559

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLSWEMO003826907323/HOL

3/6/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds Altazazzle
Yield - - P HOLUSAM00320082444
ie VH Aladdin GS 5O USAMO0032008
Udder health - - SIIHOLFRAM00291255808
Conformation - - 0

Pinata
=€ HOLFRAF00291255772
9

VH Liam P
\Y/[els HOLDNKMO00000026131
3
HOL

BW BEMHOLSWEF00382611422
99 1 . 2 \[eIp8 HOLSWEF00382609211
7

g"GD BASICAL

Breed proportions

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

30

123 —
106 I

101 ]

96 ]

110 —

103 N

100

106 |

99 |

112 —

113 —

101 |

117 [—
105 |

110 —

105 I

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




