

Born	12/10/2023
Breeder	BERG ANDERS O ANNA
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLSWEM003826907323

Herdbook number	
FIN	60967
SWE	45211
DNK	263559

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	-	-
Udder health	-	-
Conformation	-	-
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	BW
%	99	1

Sire	VH Aladdin HOLFRAM00291255808 0	PGS	Altazazzle HOLUSAM00320082444 5
		PGD	Pinata HOLFRAF00291255772 9
Dam	HOLSWEF00382611422 2	MGS	VH Liam P HOLDNKM00000026131 3
		MGD	HOLSWEF00382609211 7
		MGDS	BASICAL

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	30							
Yield	123							
Growth	106							
Fertility	101							
Birth	96							
Calving	110							
Udder health	103							
General health	100							
Claw health	106							
Frame	99							
Feet & legs	112							
Udder	113							
Milkability	101							
Temperament	117							
Longevity	105							
Youngstock survival	110							
Saved feed	105							



faba